Placement Academic Year
	Name Of Branch
	Session
	Sanctioned Intake
	Eligible & Interested Students
	No. of offers
	Double Offers
	No. of Companies visited
	Placement %
	Minimum Package (LPA)
	Maximum Package (LPA)
	Average (LPA)

	Mech. Engg.
	2018-19
	NIL

	
	2019-20
	60
	09
	4
	4
	Asahi Glass Indian Ltd. Vikas Group Palwal, VVDN Gurgaon
	10%
	15,000/-
	20,000/-
	18,000/-

	
	2020-21
	60
	08
	4
	4
	Asahi Glass Indian Ltd. Vikas Group Palwal, VVDN Gurgaon
	09%
	15,000/-
	20,000/-
	18,000/-

	
	2021-22
	60
	12
	5
	6
	Minda,
hitachi ,subres muvre, musashi
	12%
	15,000/-
	20,000/-
	18,000/-

	Electrical Engg.
	2018-19
	NIL

	
	2019-20
	60
	12
	1
	NIL
	VVDN Gurgaon
	12%
	15,000/-
	20,000/-
	18,000/-

	
	2020-21
	60
	11
	1
	NIL
	VVDN Gurgaon
	12%
	15,000/-
	20,000/-
	18,000/-

	
	2021-22
	60
	07
	3
	2
	VVDN, Subras, Vikas Group
	05%
	15,000/-
	20,000/-
	18,000/-

	Civil Engg.
	2018-19
	NIL

	
	2019-20
	60
	12
	NIL
	NIL
	Not Applicable
	12%
	NA
	NA
	NA

	
	2020-21
	60
	06
	NIL
	NIL
	Not Applicable
	05%
	NA
	NA
	NA

	
	2021-22
	60
	08
	NIL
	NIL
	L & T Shree Cement  
	08%
	15,000/-
	20,000/-
	18,000/-

	Comp. Engg.
	2018-19
	NIL

	
	2019-20
	60
	03
	1
	NIL
	VVDN Gurgaon
	00%
	15,000/-
	20,000/-
	18,000/-

	
	2020-21
	60
	03
	1
	NIL
	VVDN Gurgaon
	00%
	15,000/-
	20,000/-
	18,000/-

	
	2021-22
	60
	13
	1
	NIL
	VVDN Gurgaon
	05%
	15,000/-
	20,000/-
	18,000/-

	Grand Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
